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Ticket Number:  600583057

Revision Number:  1517954

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 600583057

Dig Date Jan 08, 2019  08:00 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 6801 - 6839 N ASHLAND BLVD

Placement CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC,INTERSECT

DETAILS

Requested 1/3/2019   3:07 pm

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence within 14 days of ticket creation.)

7/1/2019Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 1 feet

Expected Duration N/A

Associated Permit Number DOT1037714

Permittee Name NPL CONSTRUCTION*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Manual

Onsite Contact Name Aribel Rosales

Onsite Contact Phone Number (708)333-1300

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
SAWCUTTING FOR NPL

Work will use

Location of Dig

Activity Comment

Extension Comments -09/04/2019 need more time
-08/13/2019 need more time
-07/31/2019 need more time
-07/10/2019 need more time
-06/25/2019 need more time
-06/03/2019 need more time
-05/20/2019 need more time
-04/29/2019 need more time
-04/16/2019 need more time
-03/26/2019 need more time
-03/15/2019 need more time
-02/22/2019 need more time
-02/19/2019 need more time
-01/28/2019 need more time

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name SANCHEZ PAVING
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Contact Address 16309 SOUTH CRAWFORD MARKHAM, IL 60426

Contact Phone (708)333-1300
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Initial Ack 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 1/3/2019   9:00:45PM15127290

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Renew Ack 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 1/28/2019   9:30:31AM15127301

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Renew Ack 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/19/2019   2:30:47PM15127312

Astound Broadband  34 Renew Ack 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/19/2019   2:23:15PM15127314

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/19/2019   2:18:06PM15127317

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/19/2019   5:12:54PM15127318

Crown Castle  68 Renew Positive 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/18/2019   5:13:23AM15127335

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/19/2019   3:04:53PM15127340

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019  11:43:43AM15127342

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019  11:43:43AM15127344

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019   3:04:29PM15127348

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Renew Ack 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019  10:30:37AM15127356

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/29/2019   4:28:30PM15127373

AT&T Local^  11 Renew Ack 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/20/2019  10:07:23AM15127376

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Positive 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/19/2019   2:26:32PM15127319

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 2/22/2019  11:14:04AM15127320

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Renew Ack 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 2/22/2019  11:15:58AM15127323

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 3/4/2019   1:09:28PM15127326

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/15/2019   9:01:55AM15127331

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/15/2019   9:01:55AM15127333

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/15/2019   9:02:03AM15127339

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Positive 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/15/2019  11:06:36AM15127341

Crown Castle  68 Renew Positive 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019  12:45:17PM15127346

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019  10:19:21AM15127353

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019  10:19:21AM15127355

Crown Castle  68 Renew Positive 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019   8:05:20PM15127357

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019  10:39:05AM15127359

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/29/2019  12:44:16PM15127364

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/29/2019  12:47:18PM15127371

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 1/3/2019   8:57:54PM15127287

AT&T Local^  11 Initial Ack 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 1/3/2019   9:00:22PM15127288

Crown Castle  68 Initial Positive 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 1/6/2019  10:59:25AM15127291

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 1/3/2019   8:57:08PM15127294

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 1/28/2019   9:24:38AM15127300

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 1/28/2019   9:21:43AM15127305

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 2/22/2019  11:14:31AM15127327
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ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 2/22/2019  11:13:10AM15127328

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Positive 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 2/22/2019  11:26:38AM15127330

AT&T Local^  11 Renew Ack 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/15/2019   9:05:14AM15127332

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Renew Ack 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/15/2019   9:15:42AM15127334

Astound Broadband  34 Renew Ack 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/15/2019   9:01:55AM15127336

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Renew Ack 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019  11:45:38AM15127345

AT&T Local^  11 Renew Ack 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019  10:22:42AM15127354

Astound Broadband  34 Renew Ack 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019  10:19:21AM15127358

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Positive 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019  10:26:35AM15127363

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/29/2019  12:44:16PM15127366

Crown Castle  68 Renew Positive 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/30/2019   6:49:13AM15127368

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Positive 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/29/2019  12:54:37PM15127374

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Renew Ack 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/20/2019  10:15:49AM15127378

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/20/2019  10:04:50AM15127383

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Positive 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/20/2019  12:14:38PM15127385

Astound Broadband  34 Renew Ack 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 1/28/2019   9:24:38AM15127303

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019   1:26:56PM15127351

AT&T Local^  11 Renew Ack 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/29/2019  12:45:47PM15127365

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Renew Ack 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/29/2019  12:45:47PM15127367

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/20/2019  10:04:34AM15127375

Astound Broadband  34 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127391

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127393

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127396

Astound Broadband  34 Initial Ack 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 1/3/2019   8:57:54PM15127292

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Marked 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 1/4/2019  12:26:20PM15127296

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 1/28/2019   9:24:38AM15127298

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 1/28/2019  11:28:40AM15127307

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Positive 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 1/28/2019  11:33:45AM15127308

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/19/2019   2:23:15PM15127309

AT&T Local^  11 Renew Ack 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/19/2019   2:27:08PM15127310

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/27/2019   2:49:40PM15127315

AT&T Local^  11 Renew Ack 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019  11:43:29AM15127343

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019  11:44:18AM15127349

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019  11:40:06AM15127350

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/29/2019  12:59:08PM15127370

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/20/2019  10:04:34AM15127377

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/20/2019  10:04:38AM15127382
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Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/20/2019  10:26:27AM15127384

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127386

AT&T Local^  11 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127387

Crown Castle  68 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127390

Peoples Gas*  78 Initial Ack 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 1/3/2019   8:56:17PM15127289

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Positive 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 2/19/2019   3:14:22PM15127293

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 1/3/2019   8:54:52PM15127295

AT&T Local^  11 Renew Ack 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 1/28/2019   9:24:40AM15127299

Astound Broadband  34 Renew Ack 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 2/22/2019  11:14:04AM15127325

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/15/2019   9:28:30AM15127338

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Positive 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019  11:46:35AM15127352

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019  10:18:35AM15127360

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019  12:39:07PM15127362

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/20/2019  10:04:12AM15127381

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127389

Verizon (MCI)  24 Initial Positive 1/3/2019   8:49:00 PM 1/3/2019   9:03:45PM15127297

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/19/2019   2:23:15PM15127311

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/19/2019   2:23:01PM15127316

AT&T Local^  11 Renew Ack 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 2/22/2019  11:17:38AM15127321

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 2/22/2019   1:17:16PM15127329

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 3/15/2019   8:53:49 AM 3/15/2019  12:43:52PM15127337

Astound Broadband  34 Renew Ack 3/26/2019  11:37:14 AM 3/26/2019  11:43:43AM15127347

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 4/16/2019  10:12:37 AM 4/16/2019  10:16:02AM15127361

Astound Broadband  34 Renew Ack 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/29/2019  12:44:16PM15127369

Astound Broadband  34 Renew Ack 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/20/2019  10:04:34AM15127380

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127388

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127395

Crown Castle  68 Renew Positive 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 1/30/2019  10:07:42AM15127302

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 2/24/2019   3:14:08PM15127304

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 1/28/2019   9:17:55 AM 1/28/2019   9:24:19AM15127306

Crown Castle  68 Renew Positive 2/19/2019   2:17:11 PM 2/20/2019  12:22:26PM15127313

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 2/22/2019  11:14:04AM15127322

Crown Castle  68 Renew Positive 2/22/2019  11:08:44 AM 2/23/2019   1:03:06PM15127324

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 4/29/2019  12:38:52 PM 4/29/2019  12:41:27PM15127372

Crown Castle  68 Renew Positive 5/20/2019   9:55:23 AM 5/21/2019  10:07:03AM15127379

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127392

ComED North*  4 Renew UnAck 6/3/2019  10:01:26 AM 6/3/2019  10:01:26AM15127394
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 1451502 4/29/2019  12:38:55 PM jamara30 Renew

 1240566 1/28/2019   9:17:57 AM jamara30 Renew

 1195571 1/3/2019   8:48:39 PM lindabudz Updated

 1570030 6/25/2019   9:17:56 AM Sanchez1300 Renew

 1492562 5/20/2019   9:55:26 AM jamara30 Renew

 1517954 6/3/2019  10:01:29 AM jamara30 Renew

 1740211 9/4/2019   9:50:17 AM Sanchez1300 Renew

 1195550 1/3/2019   8:49:07 PM lindabudz Approved

 1194827 1/3/2019   3:08:13 PM jamara30 Created

 1291321 2/19/2019   2:17:13 PM jamara30 Renew

 1417776 4/16/2019  10:12:40 AM jamara30 Renew

 1365284 3/26/2019  11:37:17 AM jamara30 Renew

 1299757 2/22/2019  11:08:46 AM jamara30 Renew

 1339763 3/15/2019   8:53:51 AM jamara30 Renew

 1656002 7/31/2019  10:32:42 AM Sanchez1300 Renew

 1684707 8/13/2019   9:19:53 AM Sanchez1300 Renew

 1604801 7/10/2019  10:04:24 AM Sanchez1300 Renew

Viewing Notice Created on 01/03/2019 at 03:07 pm


